Concretepump hose, 85bar

Product group

Cover design

Color

Bundled pipes/hoses
Inner tube resistance
Media description
Safety factor
Antstatic wire

Cover tube material
Flat coil

Inner tube material
Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement mtrls
Min temperature (°C)

140
Wrapped
Black

1
Abrasion
Materials
1:2

Yes
NR/SBR
No
NR/SBR
80

No extra reinforcement
Steel wire
-35

A hose suitable for placing and transporting concrete from beam. The very robust design
prevents kink in the hose and makes it easy to use as well as flexible. It sustains high

pressures. Deliverance usually fully assembled with fluid connectors. The pre-assembling
Is done in-house in Sweden.

Part no

14645032
14645040
14645048
14645051
14645064
14645080

Bend radius (mm)

360
420
460
480
520
620

Working pressure (MPa)

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

ID (mm)
50.8
65
75
80
101.6
125

Length metre per coil
40
40
40
40
40
40

OD (mm)
70
87
97
104
125.6
151

Weight (kg)
3
3.15
49
5.3
7.1
9.1
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