Concrete pump hose, 85 bar



Product group 140 Cover design Wrapped Color Black **Bundled pipes/hoses** Inner tube resistance Abrasion Media description Materials Safety factor 1:2 **Antstatic wire** Yes Cover tube material NR/SBR Flat coil Inner tube material NR/SBR Max temperature (°C) 80 **Reinforcement layers** No extra reinforcement Steel wire Reinforcement mtrls

-35

Min temperature (°C)

A hose suitable for placing and transporting concrete from beam. The very robust design prevents kink in the hose and makes it easy to use as well as flexible. It sustains high pressures. Deliverance usually fully assembled with fluid connectors. The pre-assembling is done in-house in Sweden.

Part no	Bend radius (mm)	Working pressure (MPa)	ID (mm)	Length metre per coil	OD (mm)	Weight (kg)
14645032	360	8.5	50.8	40	70	3
14645040	420	8.5	65	40	87	3.15
14645048	460	8.5	75	40	97	4.9
14645051	480	8.5	80	40	104	5.3
14645064	520	8.5	101.6	40	125.6	7.1
14645080	620	8.5	125	40	151	9.1

